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2022-23 Dane Bird Smith Shield - 25/02/2023

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Team

Tigers Athletics Club
Ignition

Ipswich & District

Qeii Track Club
University of Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coa
Gold Coast Victory
Ashgrove Rangers

Mayne Harriers

Toowong Harriers
Thompson Estate

Qld Race Walking Club
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Athletics North

Gold Coast Run Co
Darling Downs

Deception Bay

Redlands Athletics
Intraining

Noosa Athletics Club
Canterbury Taipans Athletics C
Gold Coast Athletics
Border Striders
Jimboomba

Aspley Athletics Club
Maroochy

Caboolture Athletics Club
Fast Track Athletics
Gladstone Athletics Club
Lockyer District

Blood Sweat & Beers
Bundaberg

Cmb Running Academy
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Runaway Bay
Maryborough
Woolgoolga Athletic Club (Inc.
Central Queensland
Watts Athletics

Hervey Bay

European Gold Athletics
Athletics North QId

TAC
IGN
IPS
QE2
UNQ
USC
GCV
ASR
MAY
TWH
TES
QRW
SAS
ATN
GCR
DDA
DEC
RED
INT
NAC
CAN
GCA
BOR
JIM
ASP
MAR
CAB
FTA
GLD
LDA
BSB
BUN
CMB
NDG
RNB
MBR
WLG
CQA
WAT
HVB
EGAC
ATHL

Points

342
305
251
231
202
180
175
175
169
104
87
80
74
70
65
52
52
48
45
38
29
29
25
23
17
16
16
15
14
14
12
12
11
11
10
6
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Queensland Athletics - Coachin
Galeforce Running Squad
Gympie Amateur Athletics Club
Moreton Bay Road Runners

CQLD
GFR
GYM
MBRR

Combined Team Scores - 1 Open Division

Team

Tigers Athletics Club

Tenition

TUIniversitv of Oueensland
Thomnson Estate

Gold Coast Victorv

Qeii Track Club

Gold Coast Run Co

Mavne Harriers

Noosa Athletics Club

Darlineg Downs

Asherove Rangers

Jimboomba

TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa
Lockver District

Asnlev Athletics Club
Bundabere

Inswich & District

Gold Coast Athletics
Woolgoolea Athletic Club (Inc.
Decention Bav

Central Oueensland

Maroochv

Toowone Harriers

Oueensland Athletics - Coachin
Furonean Gold Athletics
Athletics North

Moreton Bav Road Runners
Blood Sweat & Beers

TAC
IGN
UNO
TES
GCV
OE2
GCR
MAY
NAC
DDA
ASR
JIM
USC
LDA
ASP
BUN
1PS
GCA
WI.G
DEC
COA
MAR
TWH
COLD
EGAC
ATN
MBRR
BSB

Combined Team Scores - 2 Under 20 Division

Team

Tigers Athletics Club

Qeii Track Club

Gold Coast Victorv
Universitv of Oueensland
Gold Coast Run Co
Tenition

Asherove Rangers

Inswich & District

Mavne Harriers

Athletics North

Redlands Athletics
Universitv of the Sunshine Coa
0l1d Race Walkine Club
Sheldon Academv of Snort
Runawav Bav

Darlineg Downs
Marvhorough

Intraining

TAC
OE2
GCV
UNO
GCR
IGN
ASR
1PS
MAY
ATN
RED
USC
ORW
SAS
RNR
DDA
MBR
INT

—

3,029.00

Points

99
83
49
36
30
30
24
19
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
11
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528.00

Points
105
53
51

29
27
25
24
17

14
13
11
11
10
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Maroochv

Decention Bav

Hervey Bay

Noosa Athletics Club
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Toowong Harriers
Asnlev Athletics Club
Fast Track Athletics
Blood Sweat & Beers
Gold Coast Athletics

MAR
DEC
HVB

NAC
NDG
TWH
ASP
FTA
BSB
GCA

Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18 Division

Team

Tenition

Tigers Athletics Club
Gold Coast Victorv

Qeii Track Club
Universitv of Queensland
Sheldon Academv of Snort
0Old Race Walking Club
Mavne Harriers

Ashgrove Ranegers
Inswich & District
Universitv of the Sunshine Coa
Toowong Harriers

Gold Coast Athletics
Cahoolture Athletics Club
Athletics North

Intraining

Gold Coast Run Co

Cmb Running Academv
Jimboomba

Darline Downs

Maroochv

Fast Track Athletics
Canterburv Tainans Athletics C
Thomnson Estate

Noosa Athletics Club
European Gold Athletics
Redlands Athletics
Nudgee Athletics Centre
Hervev Bav

Galeforce Running Sauad
Bundabere

Watts Athletics

IGN
TAC
GCV
OFE2
UNO
SAS
ORW
MAY
ASR
1PS
USC
TWH
GCA
CARB
ATN
INT
GCR
CMRB
JIM
DDA
MAR
FTA
CAN
TES
NAC
EGAC

RED

NDG
HVB
GFR

BUN
WAT

Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16 Division

Team

Tonition

Universitv of the Sunshine Coa
Mavne Harriers

Inswich & District

Qeii Track Club

Tigers Athletics Club
Thomnson Estate

IGN
USC
MAY
1PS
OFE2
TAC
TES
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497.00

Points
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712.00

Points

717
77
75
65
59
56
28



7 Universitv of Oueensland UNO 28
9 Asherove Rangers ASR 25
10 Gold Coast Victorv GCV 24
11 Darline Downs DDA 19
12 Toowonge Harriers TWH 16
12 Athletics North ATN 16
14 Gladstone Athletics Club GLD 14
14 Decention Bav DEC 14
16 0Old Race Walkine Club ORW 11
17 Nudeee Athletics Centre NDG 7
18 Gold Coast Athletics GCA 6
19 Sheldon Academv of Snort SAS 4
19 Fast Track Athletics FTA 4
19 Redlands Athletics RED 4
22 Canterburv Tainans Athletics C CAN 2
22 Noosa Athletics Club NAC 2
22 Asnlev Athletics Club ASP 2
22 Athletics North Old ATHI. 2
26 Gvmnie Amateur Athletics Club GYM 1
26 Watts Athletics WAT 1
26 Cmb Running Academv CMB 1
26 Intraining INT 1
26 Maroochv MAR 1
26 Gold Coast Run Co GCR 1
26 Border Striders BOR 1

644.00

Combined Team Scores - 8 Under 14 Division

Place Team Points
1 Inswich & District TPS 93
2 Toowonge Harriers TWH 52
3 Asherove Rangers ASR 40
4 Tenition IGN 39
5 Redlands Athletics RED 29
6 Qeii Track Club OF2 28
6 Decention Bav DEC 28
8 Border Striders BOR 24
R Canterburv Tainans Athletics C CAN 24
8 Athletics North ATN 24
11 TUIniversitv of the Sunshine Coa 1JSC 21
12 Thomnson Estate TES 20
13 Mavne Harriers MAY 16
14 Noosa Athletics Club NAC 15
15 Tigers Athletics Club TAC 12
16 Sheldon Academv of Snort SAS 11
17 0l1d Race Walkine Club ORW 10
18 Fast Track Athletics FTA 5
19 TUIniversitv of Oueensland TUUNO 4
20 Gold Coast Victorv GCV 2
21 Watts Athletics WAT 1
21 Nudeee Athletics Centre NDG 1

499.00

Combined Team Scores - 16 Masters 35+ Division

Place Team Points
1 Asherove Rangers ASR 31
2 Inswich & District TPS 28
3 Universitv of the Sunshine Coa USC 24
3 Intraining INT 24
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Toowonge Harriers
TUIniversitv of Oueensland
Blood Sweat & Beers
Gold Coast Victorv

TWH
UNO
BSB

GCV

14
14

149.00



