2022-23 Dane Bird Smith Shield - 25/02/2023 QSAC - State Athletics Facility Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team	CS	Points
1	Tigers Athletics Club	TAC	342
2	Ignition	IGN	305
3	Ipswich & District	IPS	251
4	Qeii Track Club	QE2	231
5	University of Queensland	ÙNQ	202
6	University of the Sunshine Coa	USC	180
7	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	175
7	Ashgrove Rangers	ASR	175
9	Mayne Harriers	MAY	169
10	Toowong Harriers	TWH	104
11	Thompson Estate	TES	87
12	Qld Race Walking Club	QRW	80
13	Sheldon Academy of Sport	SAS	74
14	Athletics North	ATN	70
15	Gold Coast Run Co	GCR	65
16	Darling Downs	DDA	52
16	Deception Bay	DEC	52
18	Redlands Athletics	RED	48
19	Intraining	INT	45
20	Noosa Athletics Club	NAC	38
21	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	CAN	29
21	Gold Coast Athletics	GCA	29
23	Border Striders	BOR	25
24	Jimboomba	JIM	23
25	Aspley Athletics Club	ASP	17
26	Maroochy	MAR	16
26	Caboolture Athletics Club	CAB	16
28	Fast Track Athletics	FTA	15
29	Gladstone Athletics Club	GLD	14
29	Lockyer District	LDA	14
31	Blood Sweat & Beers	BSB	12
31	Bundaberg	BUN	12
33	Cmb Running Academy	CMB	11
33	Nudgee Athletics Centre	NDG	11
35	Runaway Bay	RNB	10
36	Maryborough	MBR	6
36	Woolgoolga Athletic Club (Inc.	WLG	6
38	Central Queensland	CQA	4
39	Watts Athletics	WAT	3
39	Hervey Bay	HVB	3
41	European Gold Athletics	EGAC	2
41	Athletics North Qld	ATHL	2

43	Queensland Athletics - Coachin	CQLD	1
		GFR	1
43	Galeforce Running Squad		1
43	Gympie Amateur Athletics Club	GYM	1
43	* *	MBRR	1
43	Moreton Bay Road Runners	MIDKK	<u> </u>
			3,029.00
	Combined Team Scores - 1 Ope	en Division	
Place	Team		Points
1	Tigers Athletics Club	TAC	99
2	Ignition	IGN	83
3	University of Oueensland	UNO	49
4	Thompson Estate	TES	36
5	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	30
5	Oeii Track Club	OE2	30
7	Gold Coast Run Co	GCR	24
8	Mavne Harriers	MAY	19
9	Noosa Athletics Club	NAC	17
ý	Darling Downs	DDA	17
9	Ashgrove Rangers	ASR	
			17
12	Jimboomba	JIM	14
12	University of the Sunshine Coa	USC	14
12	Lockver District	LDA	14
12	Asplev Athletics Club	ASP	14
16	Bundaberg	BUN	11
17	Ipswich & District	IPS	8
18	Gold Coast Athletics	GCA	6
18	Woolgoolga Athletic Club (Inc.	WLG	6
20	Deception Bav	DEC	5
21	Central Oueensland	COA	4
21	Maroochv	MAR	4
23	Toowong Harriers	TWH	2
24	Oueensland Athletics - Coachin	COLD	1
24	European Gold Athletics	EGAC	i
24	Athletics North	ATN	1
			-
24	Moreton Bav Road Runners	MBRR	1
24	Blood Sweat & Beers	BSB	1
		_	530.00
		40 D:	528.00
ъ.	Combined Team Scores - 2 Unde	r 20 Division	D
Place	Team		Points
1	Tigers Athletics Club	TAC	105
2	Oeii Track Club	OE2	53
3	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	51
4	University of Oueensland	UNO	49
5	Gold Coast Run Co	GCR	29
6	Ignition	IGN	27
7	Ashgrove Rangers	ASR	25
8	Inswich & District	IPS	24
9	Mavne Harriers	MAY	17
10	Athletics North	ATN	14
10	Redlands Athletics	RED	14
12	University of the Sunshine Coa	USC	13
13	Old Race Walking Club	ORW	11
13	Sheldon Academy of Sport	SAS	11
15	Runawav Bav	RNB	10
16	Darling Downs	DDA	9
17	Marvborough	MBR	6
17	Intraining	INT	6

17	Maroochv	MAR	6
	Decention Bav	DEC	5
20			2
21	Hervey Bay	HVB	
21	Noosa Athletics Club	NAC	2
21	Nudgee Athletics Centre	NDG	2 2 2
21	Toowong Harriers	TWH	2
25	Asplev Athletics Club	ASP	1
25	Fast Track Athletics	FTA	1
25	Blood Sweat & Beers	BSB	1
25	Gold Coast Athletics	GCA	1
			497.00
	Combined Team Scores - 4 Under 18	Division	
Place	Team		Points
1	Ignition	IGN	79
2	Tigers Athletics Club	TAC	70
3	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	64
4	Oeii Track Club	OE2	61
5	University of Oueensland	UNO	58
6	Sheldon Academy of Sport	SAS	48
6	Old Race Walking Club	ORW	48
8	Mayne Harriers	MAY	42
9	Ashgrove Rangers	ASR	37
10	Inswich & District	IPS	33
	University of the Sunshine Coa	USC	31
11			
12	Toowong Harriers	TWH	18
13	Gold Coast Athletics	GCA	16
13	Caboolture Athletics Club	CAB	16
15	Athletics North	ATN	15
16	Intraining	INT	14
17	Gold Coast Run Co	GCR	11
18	Cmb Running Academy	CMB	10
19	Jimboomba	ЛМ	9
20	Darling Downs	DDA	7
21	Maroochv	MAR	5
21	Fast Track Athletics	FTA	5
23	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	CAN	3
23	Thompson Estate	TES	3
25	Noosa Athletics Club	NAC	2
26	European Gold Athletics	EGAC	1
26	Redlands Athletics	RED	1
26	Nudgee Athletics Centre	NDG	1
26	Hervey Bay	HVB	1
26	Galeforce Running Squad	GFR	1
26	Bundaberg	BUN	! 1
26	Watts Athletics	WAT	1
20	watts Atmetics	WAI	1
			712.00
	Combined Team Scores - 6 Under 16	Division	712.00
Place	Team	Division	Points
гіасе	Team		romts
1	T '4'	ICN	77
1	Ignition	IGN	77
1	University of the Sunshine Coa	USC	77
3	Mavne Harriers	MAY	75 6 7
4	Inswich & District	IPS	65
5	Oeii Track Club	OE2	59
6	Tigers Athletics Club	TAC	56
7	Thompson Estate	TES	28

7	University of Oueensland	UNO	28
9	Ashgrove Rangers	ASR	25
10	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	24
11	Darling Downs	DDA	19
12	Toowong Harriers	TWH	16
12	Athletics North	ATN	16
14	Gladstone Athletics Club	GLD	14
14	Deception Bay	DEC	14
16	Old Race Walking Club	ORW	11
17	Nudgee Athletics Centre	NDG	7
18	Gold Coast Athletics	GCA	6
19	Sheldon Academy of Sport	SAS	4
19	Fast Track Athletics	FTA	4
19	Redlands Athletics	RED	4
22	Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	CAN	2
22	Noosa Athletics Club	NAC	2 2 2
22	Aspley Athletics Club	ASP	2
22	Athletics North Old	ATHL	$\frac{1}{2}$
26	Gympie Amateur Athletics Club	GYM	1
26	Watts Athletics	WAT	1
26	Cmb Running Academy	CMB	1
26	Intraining	INT	1
26	Maroochv	MAR	1
26	Gold Coast Run Co	GCR	1
26	Border Striders	BOR	1
			644.00
	Combined Team Scores - 8 Under	r 14 Division	
Place	Team	1 T DIVISION	Points
1	Ipswich & District	IPS	93
	IDSWICH & DISHICL	по	23
2	T		50
2	Toowong Harriers	TWH	52
3	Ashgrove Rangers	TWH ASR	40
3 4	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition	TWH ASR IGN	40 39
3 4 5	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics	TWH ASR IGN RED	40 39 29
3 4	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition	TWH ASR IGN	40 39
3 4 5	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics	TWH ASR IGN RED	40 39 29
3 4 5 6 6	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC	40 39 29 28
3 4 5 6 6 8	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR	40 39 29 28 28 24
3 4 5 6 6 8 8	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterbury Taipans Athletics C	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN	40 39 29 28 28 24 24
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterbury Taipans Athletics C Athletics North	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterbury Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterbury Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mayne Harriers	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mayne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mayne Harriers	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mayne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15
3 4 5 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taipans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taidans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Taidans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Combined Team Scores - 16 Master Team	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG TS 35+ Division	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1 1
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Combined Team Scores - 16 Master Team Ashgrove Rangers	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG TS 35+ Division ASR	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1 1 1
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Combined Team Scores - 16 Master Team Ashgrove Rangers Inswich & District	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG ASR IPS	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1 1 1
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Combined Team Scores - 16 Master Team Ashgrove Rangers	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG TS 35+ Division ASR	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1 1 1
3 4 5 6 6 8 8 8 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21	Ashgrove Rangers Ignition Redlands Athletics Oeii Track Club Decention Bav Border Striders Canterburv Tainans Athletics C Athletics North University of the Sunshine Coa Thompson Estate Mavne Harriers Noosa Athletics Club Tigers Athletics Club Sheldon Academy of Sport Old Race Walking Club Fast Track Athletics University of Oueensland Gold Coast Victory Watts Athletics Nudgee Athletics Centre Combined Team Scores - 16 Master Team Ashgrove Rangers Inswich & District	TWH ASR IGN RED OE2 DEC BOR CAN ATN USC TES MAY NAC TAC SAS ORW FTA UNO GCV WAT NDG ASR IPS	40 39 29 28 28 24 24 24 21 20 16 15 12 11 10 5 4 2 1 1 1

			149.00
8	Gold Coast Victory	GCV	4
7	Blood Sweat & Beers	BSB	10
5	University of Oueensland	UNO	14
5	Toowong Harriers	TWH	14